## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2021 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB1800 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Legislative Department » Item 27 Virginia-Israel Advisory Board

Item 27	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Economic Development Services (53400)	\$219,002	\$219,002
Economic Development Research, Planning, and Coordination (53401)	\$215,184	\$215,184
Economic Development Services (53412)	\$3,818	\$3,818
Fund Sources:		
General	\$219,002	\$219,002